Datasheet
Mini Module PM PLC Splitter
1:2, 1:4, 1:8, 1:16, 1:32, 1:64
Email: sales@growsfiber.com
Website: www.growsfiber.com
Description
The GrowsFiber Mini Module PM PLC Splitter is widely used in passive optical networks
to realize optical signal power splitting with 1xN splitting ratio. It is an optical power

PM orientation Ⅲ:
PM orientation Ⅳ:
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GFPMPSM12 Mini Module PM PLC Splitter, 1:2
GFPMPSM14 Mini Module PM PLC Splitter, 1:4
GFPMPSM18 Mini Module PM PLC Splitter, 1:8
GFPMPSM116 Mini Module PM PLC Splitter, 1:16
GFPMPSM132 Mini Module PM PLC Splitter, 1:32
GFPMPSM164 Mini Module PM PLC Splitter, 1:64
Note: If there is a demand for orders that are different from those described above,
please contact GrowsFiber. Customized options are shown as following:
Panda Eye Angle PM Orientation Ⅰ, PM Orientation Ⅱ, PM Orientation Ⅲ, PM Orientation Ⅳ
Fiber Type 0.9mm loose tube, 2.0mm loose tube, 3.0mm loose tube